
Patna - Bhabua Road InterCity Express (via Gaya)/13243 - Exp - ECR 
THA/Tehta to IMGE/Ismailpur 

1h 59m - 63 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNBE Patna Junction 17:45 8,9 1 0 50 57 ECR
2 PPN Punpun 18:01 18:03 2m 2 1 13 54 58 ECR
3 PFT Pothahi 18:09 18:11 2m 2 1 19 55 56 ECR
4 NDW Nadwan 18:17 18:19 2m 2 1 24 47 59 ECR
5 TEA Taregna 18:26 18:28 2m 2 1 30 51 62 ECR
6 NDU Nadaul 18:36 18:38 2m 2 1 37 36 64 ECR
7 JHD Jehanabad 18:52 18:54 2m 1 1 45 94 68 ECR
8 THA Tehta 19:02 19:04 2m 1 1 58 40 76 ECR
9 MDE Makhdumpur Gaya 19:10 19:12 2m 2 1 62 66 77 ECR
10 BELA Bela 19:22 19:24 2m 2 1 73 21 93 ECR
11 GAYA Gaya Junction 20:20 20:25 5m 5 1 92 46 109 ECR
12 KSTA Kastha 20:36 20:38 2m 1 1 101 61 113 ECR
13 PRY Paraiya 20:45 20:47 2m 1 1 108 51 111 ECR
14 GRRU Guraru 20:54 20:56 2m 1 1 114 59 113 ECR
15 IMGE Ismailpur 21:03 21:05 2m 1 1 121 69 ECR
16 RFJ RafiGanj 21:13 21:15 2m 2 1 130 65 100 ECR
17 JHN Jakhim 21:25 21:27 2m 1 1 141 56 ECR
18 BHKH Baghoi Kusa 21:34 21:36 2m 1 147 45 ECR
19 PES Phesar 21:42 21:44 2m 1 1 152 67 ECR
20 AUBR Anugraha Narayan Road 21:52 21:54 2m 2 1 161 72 100 ECR
21 SEB Son Nagar Junction 22:03 22:05 2m 2 1 172 38 ECR
22 DOS Dehri On Sone 22:14 22:16 2m 2 1 177 83 108 ECR
23 SSM Sasaram Junction 22:29 22:31 2m 2 1 195 85 108 ECR
24 KTQ Kudra 22:49 22:51 2m 2 1 221 21 75 ECR
25 BBU Bhabua Road 23:55 1 1 243 - 75 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (05:21)

May 21 2024 (05:21)

1

1


